their neurostimulator battery and 

within physician - prescribed limits 

,adjustment 

NUS-DE00-061 
4- FOC FOC 2 FOC 

Clinician Programmer Ipad mini 
3872 

FOC FOC 2 FOC 
External Pulse Stimulator 

6599 

FOC FOC 2 FOC 
EPG Trail Cable 

3014 

565,800.00 $ (565,800.00 $) : Five hundred and sixty-five thousand and eight hundred dollars only DDB